Electric Provider
Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Lamb County Electric
Lamb County Electric
Lamb County Electric
Lyntegar Electric

Natural Gas Provider

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Sundown

HOCKLEY COUNTY UTILITY REPORT

Period Covered

07/08/20 - 08/05/20
06/26/20-07/28/20
06/26/20-07/28/20
06/30/20-07/29/20
06/29/20-07/28/20
06/30/20 - 08/03/20
06/30/20 - 08/03/20
07/07/20 - 08/04/20
07/06/20 - 08/03/20
07/10/20 - 08/09/20
06/24/20 - 07/24/20
07/24/20 - 08/24/20
06/24/20 - 07/24/20
07/12/20-08/11/20
06/11/20 - 07/12/20
07/05/20 - 08/04/20
06/21/20-07/31/20

Period Covered

06/23/20-07/27/20
06/23/20-07/27/20
05/22/20-07/27/20
07/28/20 - 08/24/20
06/23/20-07/23/20
06/23/20-07/23/20
07/24/20 - 08/24/20
07/18/20 - 08/18/20
06/30/20-07/31/20

August 2020

For Location

Courthouse

Maintenance Barn

County Shop

County Annex

Juvenile Probation

Senior Citizen Center
Extension Service/CSCD
County Jail

Mallet Event Center & Arena
Armory Building/Street Light
Armory Building

Armory Building

Women's Building

Precinct #3

Precinct #3

Precinct #4

Precinct #2

For Location
Courthouse

County Jail

County Shop

County Shop

Extension Service/CSCD
Senior Citizen Center
Senior Citizen Center
Juvenile Probation
Precinct #2

Usage
21,000 kWh
601 kWh

2 kWh
16,480 kWh
1,947 kWh
17,760 kWh
8,320 kWh
34,320 kWh
98,279 kWh
68 kWh

0 kWh

0 kWh

2 kWh

415 kWh
423 kWh
700 kWh
885 kWh

Usage
13 CCF
586 CCF
4 CCF
1 CCF
0 CCF
146 CCF
161 CCF
0 CCF
1 CCF

1,860.78
60.09
11.76

1,046.43

174.81

1,511.99

748.86
2,002.33
7,988.32
14.75
11.27
11.27
11.43
525.42
742.32

84.05
114.54

147.34
373.82
109.09
142.61
142.20
199.91
207.05

50.54

21.64



Garbage Provider
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City Of Levelland
City Of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Sundown

Water Provider
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Sundown

HOCKLEY COUNTY UTILITY REPORT
August 2020

Period Covered

06/17/20-07/20/20
06/22/20-07/21/20
06/22/20-07/21/20
06/22/20-07/21/20
06/22/20-07/21/20
07/06/20 - 08/04/20
06/22/20-07/21/20
06/30/20-07/31/20

Period Covered

06/22/20 - 07/21/20
06/22/20-07/21/20
06/22/20-07/21/20
06/22/20-07/21/20
06/22/20-07/21/20
06/22/20-07/21/20
07/06/20 - 08/04/20
06/22/20-07/21/20
06/30/20-07/31/20

For Location

ONL

County Annex

Senior Citizen Center
Extension Service/CSCD
County Shop

Mallet Event Center & Arena
Juvenile Probation

Precinct #2

For Location

County Annex

Courthouse

Courthouse Lawn

Senior Citizen Center
Extension Service/CSCD
County Shop

Mallet Event Center & Arena
Juvenile Probation

Precinct #2

Usage
4,000
22,000
177,000
3,000
27,000
4,000
137,000
3,000
4,000

Total

R V2 Vo S Vo TR Vo R V0 BV Vo I Vo SRV

52.67
299.54
682.83

45.37
155.57

34.35
663.35

47.07

49.26



